

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

FIRST APPEAL NO. 2524 of 2017

With

FIRST APPEAL (STAMP NUMBER) NO. 586 of 2017

With

MISC. CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1438 of 2017

In

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1195 of 2010

=====

KAVITABEN ALIAS ROMABEN MOHANBHAI GURNANI & 2....Appellant(s)

Versus

NADIAD SEVA SADAN & 2....Defendant(s)

=====

Appearance:

DARSHAN M VARANDANI, ADVOCATE for the Appellant(s) No. 1 - 3

=====

CORAM: **HONOURABLE MS.JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI**

Date : 18/08/2017

ORAL ORDER

Office objections to be removed within one week,
failing which, the matter shall stand dismissed
without any reference to the Court.

(BELA M. TRIVEDI, J.)

Tuvar