

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 2524 of 2017

=====

KAVITABEN ALIAS ROMABEN MOHANBHAI GURNANI & ORS.

Versus

NADIAD SEVA SADAN & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

DARSHAN M VARANDANI(7357) for the Appellant(s) No. 1,2,3

MR MEHUL SHARAD SHAH(773) for the Defendant(s) No. 2

RULE SERVED for the Defendant(s) No. 1,3

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE DEVAN M. DESAI

Date : 28/06/2024

ORAL ORDER

Registry is directed to list the present First Appeal on
03.10.2024.

(D. M. DESAI,J)

MANOJ